TVS Diode Array (SPA® Diodes) Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 07/28/22
1
AQ3130 Series
0.3pF 10 kV Bidirectional Discrete TVS
Description

UL Recognized compound
meeting flammability rating V-0
Part Numbering System
AQ 3130 T G
Series
Package
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
–
E: SOD882
Number of Channels
-01 = 1 Channel
01 E
Automotive Grade
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA®  Diodes)
Part Marking System
T
Part Number Package Min. Order Qty.
AQ3130-01ETG SOD882 10000
Ordering Information
TVS Diode Array (SPA® Diodes) Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 07/28/22
4
AQ3130 Series
0.3pF 10 kV Bidirectional Discrete TVS
Embossed Carrier Tape & Reel Specification — SOD882
W
P1
P0 P2 Φ2: 1.55±0.05
E
FA0
B0
K0
T
Top
Cover
Tape
3° REF
Φ: 0.40±0.05
Device Orientation in Tape
R
W1
W
M N
S
H
K
T TTTTT TTTTTT
Reel Size 7  Inch
Recommended Soldering Pad Layout (mm)